429 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Toll Bar, Adwick Ln/Marton Rd
Bentley, Arksey Ln/High St
Scawthorpe, Jossey Ln/York Rd

429 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Scawthorpe, Jossey Ln/York Rd
Bentley, High St/Central Av
Arksey, Marsh Ln/High St

Toll Bar, Askern Rd/Prospect Rd

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only

SD
0740
0745
0757

SD

1440
1448
1454
1504

Toll Bar » Scawthorpe

Scawthorpe » Toll Bar



