429 Monday to Friday

Toll Bar ► Scawthorpe

See notes:	SD	
Toll Bar, Adwick Ln/Marton Rd	0740	
Bentley, Arksey Ln/High St	0745	
Scawthorpe, Jossey Ln/York Rd	0757	

429 • Monday to Friday

Scawthorpe Toll Bar

See notes:	SD	
Scawthorpe, Jossey Ln/York Rd	1440	
Bentley, High St/Central Av	1448	
Arksey, Marsh Ln/High St	1454	
Toll Bar, Askern Rd/Prospect Rd	1504	

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only